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2012 Republican Precinct Committee Women and Men

1-1 South of Jackson
Deborah Hassler
PO Box 2729
Jackson, WY 83001
dhassler@tetonwyo.or
307-413-3906

Bill Scarlett
PO Box 10828
Jackson, WY 83002

gopbill@msn.com

Melissa Owens
2065 South Park Ranch Road
Jackson, WY 83001

melissa@defaziolaw.com

John Turner
4215 Balsam Lane
Jackson, WY 83001

1-2 Mid-East Jackson

1-3 Skyline/Gros Ventre Butte/ Hi Country

Wallace Ulrich

3100 Mallard Road
Jackson, WY 83001
wallaceulrich@me.com
307-733-3613



1-4 North Jackson
Carol M. Richardson
PO Box 3661

Jackson, WY 83001

Hal Richardson
PO Box 3661
Jackson, WY 83001

1-5 Mid-West Jackson
Andy Zimmerman
PO Box 3455
Jackson, WY 83001
307-200-9138
andy@bikewire.org

1-6 Cottonwood Park/Indian Trails
Susan Hollingsworth
2001 Corner Creek Lane #6
Jackson, WY 83001

susan(@meadlaw.net

Andy Weenig

PO Box 2965

Jackson, WY 83001
andyweenig@hotmail.com

1-7Rafter J
Keith Gingery
1175 W Brangus Dr
Jackson, WY 83001
kgingery@bresnan.net
307-733-5624

Audrey Cohen-Davis

PO Box 11156

Jackson, WY, 83002
audrey-n-trey@prodigy.net




1-8 East Jackson
Barbara Allen
PO Box 8034
Jackson, WY 83002

barbara.allen@jhsir.com
307-413-3510

Paul Vogelheim
PO Box 4820
Jackson, WY 83001

pd@vogelheim.com
307-690-7455

1-9 West Jackson

1-10 South Hoback
Babs Munz
PO Box 7475
Jackson, WY 83002

hbmunz sn.com

Diana Vaughan

PO Box 9405
Jackson, WY 83002
307-733-6480
ddvaughan@aol.com

Doyle Vaughan - Rep
PO Box 9405
Jackson, WY 83001
ddvaughan@aol.com
307-733-6480

Heinz Munz

PO Box 7475

Jackson, WY 83002
heinz@ekofloodusa.com




1-11 Indian Trails
Frank Lane
PO Box 4333
Jackson, WY 83001
flane oming.com
307-690-0473

2-1 Kelly/Moose/Airport
Dan Clancy
PO Box 1674
Jackson, WY 83001
clancy.wy@gmail.com
307-733-6983

Joe Schloss

1000 Ponderosa Drive
Jackson, WY 83001
jischloss1000@hotmail.com

Nancy Lee Clancy

PO Box 1674

Jackson, WY 83001
clancy.wy@gmail.com
307-690-8542

3-1 Moran/YNP
Helen Bishop
PO Box 66
Moran, WY 83013

helencline@aol.com
307-259-0422

David F Bishop

PO Box 66

Moran, WY 83013
davidfbishop@aol.com
307-267-7041

4-1 Wilson East



4-2 Moose Wilson Rd. West
Joan Goldfarb
4480 Cottonwood Drive
Wilson, WY 83014

jmg278@aol.com

Maggie Scarlett
PO Box 12139
Jackson, WY 83002

magscarlett@gmail.com

Jerry Blann

PO Box 256

Teton Village, WY 83025
jerryb@jacksonhole.com

Dick Scarlett
PO Box 12139
Jackson, WY 83002

dick@scarlettcapital.com

4-3 Wilson West
Roseanne Magid
PO Box 66
Wilson, WY 83013
magid@onewest.net
307-699-2346

Richard Sugden

PO Box 70

Wilson, WY 83014
rsugden@wyoming.com

4-4 Teton Village — Moose/Wilson East



5-1 Alta
Leland Christensen
220 W Alta Road
Alta, WY 83414
lelandchris59 ail.com



